
       

 NAME ________________________________  PHONE #____________ DATE:_______________ 
                       PLEASE PRINT 
   (Spouse or Guest)                                                                                                                              (Cost Per Person) 
  DATE DAY TIME COST 

 

TOTAL 

            

Healthier Together: Diabetes Talk Nov. 4 Mon. 1 p.m. Free  

Program Service Committee Meeting Nov. 5 Tues. 10:30-11:30 a.m. Free   

Indian Folk Dance Nov. 6 & 20  Wed. 2-3 p.m. Free   

Showtime Nov. 1, 8 & 15 Fri. 1-3 p.m. Free   

Happy and Healthy with Hearing Loss Nov. 11 Mon. 11:30 a.m.-1 p.m. Free  

Book Club Nov. 12 Tues. 3-4 p.m. Free   

Beading Buddies Nov. 13 Wed. 1-3 p.m. $8   

Martin Chefs: Pie Making  Nov. 14 Thurs.  1:30-3:30 p.m. $10   

High Tea with Dot Small Nov. 14 Thurs. 2:45-4 p.m. $5   

Lunch Around Town: Woolworth Nov. 18 Mon. Depart 11 a.m. $4  

Potluck Nov. 19 Tues.  11:30-1 p.m. $2/$5   

Bingo Nov. 19 Tues. 1:15 p.m. Free   

All of Us Research Nov. 20 Wed. 10 a.m.-12 p.m. Free   

Arnold Airforce Base Tour Nov. 21 Thurs.  Depart 8:30 a.m. $6   

Wine & Cheese Nov. 21 Thurs. 3:30-5:00 p.m. Free   

Artist Brunch Nov. 22 Fri. 11:30-1 p.m. Free   

Friendsgiving Nov. 25 Mon. 12-1:30 p.m. Free   

MONTH TOTAL: ______________________ 

DO YOU HAVE A CREDIT?:___________________ 

TOTAL DUE: ______________________ 

Reservations accepted only with payment: NO REFUNDS  ENTERED IN ACTIVITY BOOK 

BY:__________________ 

 PAYMENT TYPE:  Cash______     Check _______    Mc-Visa _____    Center Credit  ________ 

November  2019 Activity Payment Form 


